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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.745 $2.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 MARLEE HOWES 17.982 $2.002 1124125 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.488 $2.003 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 FREYA BARROIS 18.603 $2.004 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

 BRESA BLAIR 18.653 $2.005 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 ALEXIS BURAS 19.522 $2.006

 BRILEY BEHRNES 26.306 $2.007 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

 ROWEN OSWALD 27.696 $2.008 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

 CHARLEE CLARK 81.937 $2.009 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

 BRENTON BOURGEOIS 114.370 $2.0010 12300 6
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Open 5D Barrels

137# Entries including any scratches:

$2,195.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 LACY DAVIS 14.766 $263.001 111606 0

 ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.112 $197.002 69610 6KENNER   LA

 SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.123 $132.003 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.189 $66.004 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.2465 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 STEVE DAVIS 15.280 $219.001 22683 66

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.301 $164.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

 BELLA WINTZ 15.360 $110.003 124795 6   

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.369 $55.004 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.3755 102869 66   MS

FAME RUNS DEEPGRACIE PIERCE 15.4016 120146 0

 JASMINE ARABIE 15.4837 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

 CHEYENNE MULLER 15.4928 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

 KELSEY BITTER 15.5059 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 15.51410 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MONEY DON'T BUY FAMETALMADGE GREEN 15.51410 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

 LESLIE KENNEDY 15.52212 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

RUBY  PRESLEY DELUCA 15.52313 118475 6AMITE   LA

 CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.59014 88932 6BUSH   LA

 MEGAN WATTS 15.59014 77169 66VANCLEAVE   MS

 KALYN STILL 15.59216 93881 0   MS

 KATIE RAE PARKER 15.66517 115027 3

 JANET THOMAS 15.66818 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 MARLEE HOWES 15.68719 124125 6

 CHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.74220 112442 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JACQUESHANNON BARROIS 15.781 $175.001 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

 AMANDA JARRELL 15.788 $132.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.818 $88.003 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

 LAYLA YOUNG 15.833 $44.004 124270 66

 DORA TROSCLAIR 15.8485 6094 6ROBERT   LA

 ANGELA LEE 15.8726 124785 6

 ELLA SCHMIDT 15.8747 101784 66   MS
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 15.8808

SMOOTH SMOKINGNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8899 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

 MAJOR WELDON 15.93610 84897 6BRUCE   MS

 RILEY BERGERON 15.95611 110385 6KENNER   LA

 COLIE DAVIS 15.96112 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.96413 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.98414 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

 MYLEE HOWES 15.99515 124130 6

 REBECCA VAUGHN 15.99716 27607 0PICAYUNE   MS

 MARY PARRISH 15.99716 48433 66BILOXI   MS

FLAMINFLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 16.03018 102869 66   MS

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.05619 115944 66

 HANNAH SALTER 16.13220 123606 6LORANGER   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.13220 104215 66COVINGTON   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.16922 102932 6LORANGER   LA

 APRIL LEJEUNE 16.17723 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

BLONDIETALMADGE GREEN 16.18924 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HAWKCARSYN WILLIAMS 16.23725 112523 66

 SARAH ADAMS 16.24126 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 JO ANNE CANGELOSI 16.268 $132.001 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

 STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 16.332 $99.002 26122 66   MS

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.346 $66.003 115944 66

 HALI YOUNG 16.354 $33.004 124267 66

 CAMBRY HICKS 16.3565 119933 66   MS

TRIGGERCARSYN WILLIAMS 16.3576 112523 66

 HANNA HODA 16.3767 124274 66

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.4078 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4129 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.43210 82197 6AMITE   LA

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 16.46811 115432 6MARRERO   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.50412 72730 6ANGIE   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.50813 72730 6ANGIE   LA

 CONNIE BERTUS 16.53914 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 BELINDA WRIGHT 16.54915 103801 66   MS

 LIZZY BURAS 16.61116 115965 66

DUSTYCONNIE BOE 16.63417 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 LEAH BYRD 16.65918 119057 66

CAT ON EXCESSTASYJACI MILLS 16.68619

 CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.69320 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXCONNIE BOE 16.794 $88.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 ASHLEY INGALLS 16.840 $66.002 102840 66   MS

 KAYDEN CATRON 16.846 $44.003 103982 66

 PAULA ALARIO 16.896 $22.004 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.9135 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 16.9146 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 KALEIGH GLADNEY 16.9217 91882 66   

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.9998 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

 ANNAH HODA 17.1409 124268 66

 CARLEY JENKINS 17.23110 124787 6CENTREVILLE   MS

 LEAH CHADWICK 17.24511 109674 6ROBERT   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.24612 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICEPAISLEY MILLER 17.38413 124746 6

 DONNA BERDINE 17.44014 61856 6KILN   MS

 BRYNLEE SEALS 17.45315

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 17.46416 112304 66   MS

 SOPHIA DOWDY 17.90217 66

 CALLIE JOHNSON 17.98918 124976 66

SPARKLESSAGE JOHNSON 18.06819

 AUBREY SUTTON 18.14020 124127 6

AMETHYSTCARSYN WILLIAMS 18.23821 112523 66

 BRYLEE VIARS 18.24722 103808 66GULFPORT   MS

BAYOU BREEZEJACI MILLS 18.98923

SOCKSKAYTEN KNIGHT 19.01724 119822

 ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.12125 124123 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.18726 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 19.45027 82197 6AMITE   LA

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.76628 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MOONJENNIFER WHEAT 20.05929 119380 6

 HADDY MORAN 20.10730 124197 6

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 22.59231 112304 66   MS

 BRESA BLAIR 23.32832 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 BRYNLIE SPINKS 24.56533 124350 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 914.776999 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 ALEX BEAUBOUEF 914.943999 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

HOTWIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.006999 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

GUNNIERYLEIGH MASON 915.171999 119627 0
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

 BRAYLEE HICKS 915.317999 120305 66   MS

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 915.523999 118475 6AMITE   LA

JESSI JAMES CARTELRYLEIGH MASON 915.621999 119627 0

 JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 915.661999 89339 3IOWA   LA

NEWPORT TALESJACI MILLS 915.664999

DIONS SMOKIN ROCKETTRUDY SHOWLES 915.843999 44980 66   MS

 LAUREN MAYEUX 915.854999 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 916.017999

SLYEISABELLA FORE 916.050999 122578 6

 JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.218999 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

WHEELSGABI SUMRALL 916.257999

CCRA WARRIORS HEARTJACI MILLS 916.518999

PUMPISABELLA FORE 916.627999 122578 6

 SUZIE PULS 916.805999 109670 6   

 CHRISTIAN MATHERS 917.090999 89438 66   MS

 AVA NICHOLS 917.138999 119066 66

 AMELIA PIERCE 917.313999 120147 0

 MACI CREEKMORE 917.713999 104217 6LORANGER   LA

SUSIEQGRACIE PIERCE 917.723999 120146 0

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 918.856999 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

 BRILEIGH FORDHAM 919.240999

JOSEYJENNIFER WHEAT 919.708999 119380 6

 DAISY TROSCLAIR 920.296999 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 VIVIENNE BURAS 924.653999 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

KANDIETONI BULLOCK 999.000999 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

 HARLEE HANNA 999.000999 123715 6WALKER   LA

 GRACE SAIZAN 999.000999 115964 66   MS

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000999 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

Page 5 of 10



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Sr 5D Barrels

18# Entries including any scratches:

$173.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.246 $52.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.3692 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MONEY DON'T BUY FAMETALMADGE GREEN 15.5143 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 15.5143 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 DORA TROSCLAIR 15.848 $43.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

 REBECCA VAUGHN 15.9972 27607 0PICAYUNE   MS

 MARY PARRISH 15.9972 48433 66BILOXI   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 16.432 $35.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

DUSTYCONNIE BOE 16.6342 89400 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXCONNIE BOE 16.794 $26.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 16.8962 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 16.9143 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 DONNA BERDINE 17.440 $17.001 61856 6KILN   MS

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 19.4502 82197 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 914.776999 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DIONS SMOKIN ROCKETTRUDY SHOWLES 915.843999 44980 66   MS

 JEANNINE GALLAGHER 916.218999 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

 SUZIE PULS 916.805999 109670 6   
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Youth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$586.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOPEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.288 $88.001 98871 0

FAME RUNS DEEPGRACIE PIERCE 15.401 $53.002 120146 0

RUBY  PRESLEY DELUCA 15.523 $35.003 118475 6AMITE   LA

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.5244 102869 66   MS

 MARLEE HOWES 15.6875 124125 6

 CHLOE LACHAUSSEE 15.7426 112442 66   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.818 $73.001 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

 LAYLA YOUNG 15.833 $44.002 124270 66

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 15.880 $29.003

FLAMINFLIT OF OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.9284 102869 66   MS

 RILEY BERGERON 15.9565 110385 6KENNER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9646 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

 MYLEE HOWES 15.9957 124130 6

 APRIL LEJEUNE 16.1778 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

HAWKCARSYN WILLIAMS 16.2379 112523 66

 SARAH ADAMS 16.24110 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 HALI YOUNG 16.354 $59.001 124267 66

 CAMBRY HICKS 16.356 $35.002 119933 66   MS

TRIGGERCARSYN WILLIAMS 16.357 $23.003 112523 66

 HANNA HODA 16.3764 124274 66

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.4075 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4126 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 16.4687 115432 6MARRERO   LA

 LIZZY BURAS 16.6118 115965 66

 LEAH BYRD 16.6599 119057 66

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 KAYDEN CATRON 16.846 $44.001 103982 66

 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.913 $26.002 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

 ANNAH HODA 17.140 $18.003 124268 66

 LEAH CHADWICK 17.2454 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JUSTICEPAISLEY MILLER 17.384 $29.001 124746 6

 AUBREY SUTTON 17.440 $18.002 124127 6

 BRYNLEE SEALS 17.453 $12.003

 SOPHIA DOWDY 17.9024 66

AMETHYSTCARSYN WILLIAMS 18.2385 112523 66

SOCKSKAYTEN KNIGHT 19.0176 119822

 ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.1217 124123 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.1878 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 MILLEE HOWES 19.6579 124587 6

HBELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.76610 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

 HADDY MORAN 20.10711 124197 6

 BRYNLIE SPINKS 21.09512 124350 6

 FREYA BARROIS 21.77113 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

 BRESA BLAIR 23.32814 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNIERYLEIGH MASON 915.171999 119627 0

 BRAYLEE HICKS 915.317999 120305 66   MS

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 915.523999 118475 6AMITE   LA

JESSI JAMES CARTELRYLEIGH MASON 915.621999 119627 0

SLYEISABELLA FORE 916.050999 122578 6

WHEELSGABI SUMRALL 916.257999

PUMPISABELLA FORE 916.627999 122578 6

 AMELIA PIERCE 917.313999 120147 0

SUSIEQGRACIE PIERCE 917.723999 120146 0

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 918.856999 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

 BRILEIGH FORDHAM 919.240999

 DAISY TROSCLAIR 919.535999 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KANDIETONI BULLOCK 920.565999 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

 VIVIENNE BURAS 924.653999 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

 HARLEE HANNA 999.000999 123715 6WALKER   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000999 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

 KATIE RAE PARKER 999.000999 115027 3

 GRACE SAIZAN 999.000999 115964 66   MS
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Adult 3D Sidepot

21# Entries including any scratches:

$252.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 LACY DAVIS 14.766 $63.001 111606 0

 ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.112 $38.002 69610 6KENNER   LA

 SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.123 $25.003 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

IVYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3014 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

 CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.5905 88932 6BUSH   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JACQUESHANNON BARROIS 15.781 $38.001 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

 AMANDA JARRELL 15.788 $23.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOOTH SMOKINGNATALIE STEPHENS 15.889 $15.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

 MAJOR WELDON 15.9364 84897 6BRUCE   MS

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.0565 115944 66

 HANNAH SALTER 16.1326 123606 6LORANGER   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.1326 104215 66COVINGTON   LA

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.3468 115944 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 ASHLEY INGALLS 16.840 $25.001 102840 66   MS

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 17.464 $15.002 112304 66   MS

MOONJENNIFER WHEAT 20.059 $10.003 119380 6

KKI KICKERLAURA CLARK 22.5924 112304 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOTWIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.006999 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

 CHRISTIAN MATHERS 917.090999 89438 66   MS

 MACI CREEKMORE 917.713999 104217 6LORANGER   LA

JOSEYJENNIFER WHEAT 919.708999 119380 6
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NBHA BATTLE OF THE 6'S MS06 - LA06 #5

Big Bucks Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$960.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 LACY DAVIS 14.766 $384.001 111606 0

 ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.1122 69610 6KENNER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.2463 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.369 $336.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 LESLIE KENNEDY 15.5222 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.818 $240.001 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

STONEYGABI SUMRALL 15.8802

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9643 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 15.9844 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 914.776999 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HOTWIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.006999 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

 VIVIENNE BURAS 924.653999 119215 6FOLSOM   LA
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